TUESDAY, December 18, 2018
Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

8:30 - 9:00

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

11:00

Open Business-Public Comment
Personnel Matters Follow Up
2019 Budget Adoption

Brian Barton-9-1-1 Matters
Julia Dovey, Human Services
Karen Hann McFadden-Election

Wessel

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

12/19 11:30 FCFP-Pearl Room

12/21 11:00 Open House MD] Hemming’s
12/28 10:00 AAA-Hopewell

12/31 8:30

Commissioners Meeting

SIGNATURES/CORRESPONDENCE (see red folder)

% Signatures
Motions

m December 11, 2018 Meeting Minutes

No motions-Administrative Only



