TUESDAY, December 18, 2018

Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

8:30 - 9:00	Open Business-Public Comment
8:30-9:00	Personnel Matters Follow Up
9:00-9:30	2019 Budget Adoption
9:30-10:00	Brian Barton-9-1-1 Matters
10:00-10:30	Julia Dovey, Human Services
10:30-10:45	Karen Hann McFadden-Election
11:00	Wessel

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

12/19	11:30	FCFP-Pearl Room
12/21	11:00	Open House MDJ Hemming's
12/28	10:00	AAA-Hopewell
12/31	8:30	Commissioners Meeting

SIGNATURES/CORRESPONDENCE (see red folder)

♦ Signatures

Motions

■ December 11, 2018 Meeting Minutes

No motions-Administrative Only